Seagate Exos X24 Interne Festplatte 24 TB 7200 RPM 512 MB 3.5"

SAS

Marke : Seagate

Produktname : X24

Produktfamilie: Exos

Artikel-Code: ST24000NMOO5H

Seagate Exos X24. HDD Kapazitat: 24 TB, HDD Geschwindigkeit: 7200 RPM, PuffergroRe

Speicherlaufwerk: 512 MB, HDD GréBe: 3.5", Schnittstelle: SAS

Features

HDD capacity *

HDD speed *

Storage drive buffer size *
HDD size *

Interface *

Type *

Component for *

HDD interface transfer rate
Average latency

24 TB
7200 RPM
512 MB
3.5"

SAS

HDD

PC

12 Gbit/s
4.16 ms

Uncorrectable Bit Error Rate (UBER) < 1 per 10”15 bits read

Rotational Vibration (RV) sensors

v

Mean time between failures (MTBF) 2500000 h

Power

Power consumption (read)
Power consumption (write)
Power consumption (idle)
Operating voltage
Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Non-operating vibration
Operating shock
Non-operating shock

Weight & dimensions

Width
Height
Depth
Weight

9.8 W
8.2 W
6.5W
5/12V

10-60°C
227G
40G
200G

101.8 mm
147 mm
26.1 mm
685 g
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